JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

February 20, 2007 Hearing Room H-174
8:30 a.m. Tapes: 31A, 32A
Members Present: Sen. Devlin, Chair Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair

Sen. Avakian Rep. Clem

Sen. Nelson Rep. Garrard
Members Excused: Rep. Burley

Rep. Nolan

Staff Present: Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office

Patti O’Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office
Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5043, Department of State Lands — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 31A
003 Chair Devlin Calls the hearing to order at 8:30 AM
Opens Public Hearing on HB 5043, Department of State
Lands
009 Louise Solliday, Continues with Department of State Lands Budget
Director, Department of Presentation of Exhibit 3 from 2/13/07
State Lands

039 Chair Devlin

040 Ms. Solliday

070 Rep. Garrard

073 Ms. Solliday

o077 Rep. Garrard

078 Ms. Solliday

122 Chair Devlin

123 Ms. Solliday

135 Chair Devlin

136 Rep Garrard

137 Ms. Solliday

172 Chair Devlin

172 Ms. Solliday

183 Chair Devlin

186 Ms. Solliday

214 Rep. Garrard

215 Ms. Solliday

220 Rep. Garrard

221 Ms. Solliday

222 Rep. Garrard

225 Ms. Solliday



272
273
277
278
278
282
293
301
333
336
350
351
358
381
383
390
395
407
408
413
432
436
440
444
444

TAPE 32A

001
003

004
014
017
024
033
034
036
037
041
053
057

060
061
068

Rep. Garrard

Ms. Solliday

Rep Garrard

Chair Devlin

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Ms. Solliday
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Ms. Solliday
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Ms. Solliday
Chair Devlin

Rep. Garrard
Ms. Solliday
Rep. Garrard
Ms. Solliday
Rep. Garrard
Sen. Nelson
Rep. Garrard
Sen. Nelson
Ms. Solliday
Sen. Nelson

Susie Jordan, Analyst,
Legislative Fiscal Office

Sen. Nelson
Ms. Jordan
Chair Devlin

Continues with questions and answers on budget presentation



077
136
138
139
144
145
146
149
150
150
151
154
155
159
159
164
172
178
186
187
188
191
195
196
197
199
210
211
213
227
238
257

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Sen. Nelson

Ms. Solliday

Sen. Nelson

Ms. Jordan

Sen. Nelson

Ms. Solliday

Chair Devlin

Ms. Solliday

Sen. Nelson

Chair Devlin

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday

Rep. Clem
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Sen. Nelson

Ms. Solliday
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Rep. Clem

Ms. Solliday
Vice-Chair Dingfelder
Ms. Solliday
Vice-Chair Dingfelder

Closes the hearing at 9:22 AM



