JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION NATURAL RESOURCES SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

February 20, 2007 8:30 a.m.		Hearing Room H-174 Tapes: 31A, 32A
Members Present:	Sen. Devlin, Chair Sen. Avakian Sen. Nelson	Rep. Dingfelder, Vice-Chair Rep. Clem Rep. Garrard
Members Excused:		Rep. Burley Rep. Nolan
Staff Present:	Susie Jordan, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Patti O'Rielly, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5043, Department of State Lands – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 31A		
003	Chair Devlin	Calls the hearing to order at 8:30 AM
		Opens Public Hearing on HB 5043, Department of State Lands
009	Louise Solliday, Director, Department of State Lands	Continues with Department of State Lands Budget Presentation of Exhibit 3 from 2/13/07
039	Chair Devlin	
040	Ms. Solliday	
070	Rep. Garrard	
073	Ms. Solliday	
077	Rep. Garrard	
078	Ms. Solliday	
122	Chair Devlin	
123	Ms. Solliday	
135	Chair Devlin	
136	Rep Garrard	
137	Ms. Solliday	
172	Chair Devlin	
172	Ms. Solliday	
183	Chair Devlin	
186	Ms. Solliday	
214	Rep. Garrard	
215	Ms. Solliday	
220	Rep. Garrard	
221	Ms. Solliday	
222	Rep. Garrard	
225	Ms. Solliday	

070	Don Corrord	
272	Rep. Garrard	
273	Ms. Solliday	
277	Rep Garrard Chair Devlin	
278		
278	Rep. Clem	
282	Ms. Solliday	
293	Chair Devlin	
301	Ms. Solliday	
333	Chair Devlin	
336	Ms. Solliday	
350	Chair Devlin	
351	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
358	Ms. Solliday	
381	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
383	Ms. Solliday	
390	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
395	Ms. Solliday	
407	Chair Devlin	
408	Rep. Clem	
413	Ms. Solliday	
432	Chair Devlin	
436	Rep. Clem	
440	Ms. Solliday	
444	Rep. Clem	
444	Ms. Solliday	
TAPE 32A		
001	Ms. Solliday	Continues with questions and answers on budget presentation
003	Chair Devlin	
004	Rep. Garrard	
014	Ms. Solliday	
017	Rep. Garrard	
024	Ms. Solliday	
033	Rep. Garrard	
034	Sen. Nelson	
036	Rep. Garrard	
037	Sen. Nelson	
041	Ms. Solliday	
053	Sen. Nelson	
057	Susie Jordan, Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	
060	Sen. Nelson	
061	Ms. Jordan	
068	Chair Devlin	

077	Ms. Solliday	
136	Chair Devlin	
138	Sen. Nelson	
139	Ms. Solliday	
144	Sen. Nelson	
145	Ms. Jordan	
146	Sen. Nelson	
149	Ms. Solliday	
150	Chair Devlin	
150	Ms. Solliday	
151	Sen. Nelson	
154	Chair Devlin	
155	Rep. Clem	
159	Ms. Solliday	
159	Rep. Clem	
164	Ms. Solliday	
172	Rep. Clem	
178	Ms. Solliday	
186	Rep. Clem	
187	Ms. Solliday	
188	Rep. Clem	
191	Ms. Solliday	
195	Rep. Clem	
196	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
197	Sen. Nelson	
199	Ms. Solliday	
210	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
211	Rep. Clem	
213	Ms. Solliday	
227	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	
238	Ms. Solliday	
257	Vice-Chair Dingfelder	Closes the hearing at 9:22 AM